
Sl.No. Roll Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Gender Community PSTM PWD
PWD 

Category
Written Marks Turn

1 19BEO11231397 YUVARAJAN A C 16-06-1981 MALE BC No No 110.65670 GT

2 19BEO11231580 KALIMUTHU B 07-05-1985 MALE BC No No 107.66549 GT

3 19BEO11220779 ARUN A 17-05-1987 MALE SC No No 104.35264 GT

4 19BEO11330052 RAMESH P 05-03-1987 MALE SC No No 102.01926 GT

5 19BEO11224397 SIVASANGARI T 19-06-1990 FEMALE BC No No 101.82856 GT

6 19BEO11311001 G BABY 31-10-1985 FEMALE BC No No 100.97917 GT

7 19BEO11490161 KAVITHA K 31-07-1976 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 100.94750 GT W

8 19BEO11235290 RAMACHANDIRAN K 16-06-1987 MALE MBC/DNC No No 100.94750 GT

9 19BEO11311887 DEVI M 29-05-1989 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 100.94750 GT W

10 19BEO11330022 MURUGAN A 02-06-1991 MALE MBC/DNC Yes No 100.87223 GT T

11 19BEO11272982 S KRISHNABHARATHI 29-05-1990 MALE MBC/DNC No No 100.51055 GT

12 19BEO11235555 ARUNKUMAR B P 13-05-1997 MALE SC No No 100.51055 GT

13 19BEO11233609 SATHIYARAJ M 01-06-1987 MALE MBC/DNC No No 99.55003 GT

14 19BEO11441491 VIMAL RAJ R 30-04-1984 MALE BC No No 98.73487 GT
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15 19BEO11333203 RAMAMOORTHI S 15-07-1989 MALE BC No No 98.73487 GT

16 19BEO11250745 KALAI SELVI N 10-04-1985 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 98.62914 GT W

17 19BEO11320730 VIMALA N 20-05-1992 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 98.62914 GT W

18 19BEO11320603 VITHYA T 01-06-1994 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 98.62914 GT W

19 19BEO11273151 PANDIDURAI M 12-06-1994 MALE MBC/DNC No No 98.62914 GT

20 19BEO11301191 RAGUNATH K 09-10-1980 MALE SC Yes No 98.57819 GT T

21 19BEO11300008 GOWRI A 02-04-1982 FEMALE BC Yes No 98.57819 GT W T

22 19BEO11481350 PRIYA R 24-05-1994 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 98.57819 GT W

23 19BEO11300906 SUNDARRAJ R 02-06-1987 MALE BC No No 97.84181 GT

24 19BEO11238336 SATHEESHKUMAR L 29-06-1987 MALE MBC/DNC No No 97.84181 GT

25 19BEO11281332 GNANAVEL R 09-05-1991 MALE BC No No 97.84181 BC

26 19BEO11260494 M JEBASUDHA 28-06-1985 FEMALE BC No No 97.66147 BC

27 19BEO11220321 VENKATESAN K 03-03-1986 MALE MBC/DNC No No 97.66147 MBC/DNC

28 19BEO11280274 SAKTHIVEL P 03-06-1989 MALE MBC/DNC No No 97.66147 MBC/DNC

29 19BEO11271589 PAL PANDI S 15-05-1991 MALE BC No No 97.66147 BC (Withheld)

30 19BEO11272711 GAJENDIRAN K 02-04-1984 MALE BC No No 97.62898 BC

31 19BEO11271841 MANIKANDAN R 15-03-1988 MALE MBC/DNC No No 97.62898 MBC/DNC

32 19BEO11332568 DHARANI M 02-06-1988 MALE SC No No 97.45412 SC
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33 19BEO11450231 ANJALADEVI K 07-06-1994 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 97.45412 MBC/DNC W

34 19BEO11390083 PUNITHA R 26-05-1976 FEMALE BC No No 97.43116 BC

35 19BEO11331904 BENISKAR S 09-10-1978 MALE BC No No 97.43116 BC

36 19BEO11300126 K M MANIMALA 20-05-1979 FEMALE BC No No 97.43116 BC

37 19BEO11440140 AZHAGESAN R 15-05-1984 MALE MBC/DNC No No 97.43116 MBC/DNC

38 19BEO11221261 DHARMARAJ A 05-03-1989 MALE BC No No 97.41449 BC

39 19BEO11221594 BALAGURUNATHAN 08-04-1981 MALE MBC/DNC No No 96.94874 MBC/DNC

40 19BEO11230804 ARULLINGAM K 20-05-1985 MALE MBC/DNC No No 96.66846 MBC/DNC

41 19BEO11335653 SENTAMILSELVI M 26-06-1983 FEMALE BC No No 96.56612 BC

42 19BEO11260450 KALEESWARI C 22-05-1985 FEMALE BC No No 96.56612 BC

43 19BEO11442502 ARASU M 21-05-1986 MALE BC No No 96.31097 BC

44 19BEO11221223 RAMAMOORTHI P 02-06-1987 MALE BC No No 96.31097 BC

45 19BEO11331227 RAJKUMAR R 03-06-1992 MALE MBC/DNC No No 96.31097 MBC/DNC

46 19BEO11290149 MANJU M 25-06-1981 FEMALE BC No No 96.28414 BC

47 19BEO11300076 MEENAKSHI K 11-06-1983 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 96.28414 MBC/DNC W

48 19BEO11333495 PARANTHAMAN K 17-03-1988 MALE MBC/DNC No No 96.28414 MBC/DNC

49 19BEO11210144 NALINI S 13-09-1983 FEMALE BC No No 96.27910 BC W

50 19BEO11331133 P ALEXANDAR 20-05-1986 MALE SC No No 96.27910 SC
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51 19BEO11274286 KRISHNA PRAKASH G 06-07-1987 MALE MBC/DNC No No 96.27910 MBC/DNC

52 19BEO11422941 AMSAVALLI S 02-06-1990 FEMALE BC No No 96.27910 BC W

53 19BEO11371517 THASBEEHA S 01-06-1988 FEMALE BCM No No 96.05568 BCM

54 19BEO11333163 MATHANKUMAR B 11-06-1990 MALE SC No No 96.05568 SC

55 19BEO11411939 VERGINAL C 22-07-1994 FEMALE BC No No 96.05568 BC W

56 19BEO11411826 VIRGIN JOANNA P 03-11-1995 FEMALE BC No No 96.05568 BC W

57 19BEO11233643 VINOTHKUMAR E 03-07-1989 MALE MBC/DNC No No 95.70794 MBC/DNC

58 19BEO11260351 SANGEETHA R 10-04-1986 FEMALE BC No No 95.47078 BC W

59 19BEO11230564 PURUSHOTHAMAN A 26-05-1989 MALE BC No No 95.47078 BC

60 19BEO11311286 RAJAMMAL C 04-04-1988 FEMALE SC No No 95.16262 SC W

61 19BEO11310041 SANGEETHA R 05-01-1979 FEMALE BC No No 95.13711 BC W

62 19BEO11441641 K JAYAMEENA 18-09-1984 FEMALE SC No No 95.13711 SC W

63 19BEO11223071 AMBIGA K 08-03-1986 FEMALE BC No No 95.13711 BC W

64 19BEO11331192 PANNEERSELVAM S 30-05-1976 MALE SC No No 95.10408 SC

65 19BEO11273282 VENKATESH J 28-06-1988 MALE SC No No 95.10408 SC

66 19BEO11280303 KARTHI K 05-06-1990 MALE MBC/DNC Yes No 94.37543 GT T

67 19BEO11222890 G SUDHA 18-04-1984 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 94.26956 MBC/DNC W

68 19BEO11335067 ESAKKIAPPAN P 27-07-1985 MALE SC No No 94.26956 SC
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69 19BEO11231508 THANGADURAI V 01-06-1989 MALE BC Yes No 94.26956 GT T

70 19BEO11260007 VENKATESWARI A 01-05-1981 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 93.99009 MBC/DNC W

71 19BEO11373113 SHUBHADHIRA P 10-06-1989 FEMALE MBC/DNC No No 93.99009 MBC/DNC W

72 19BEO11337368 RAJKUMAR P 15-03-1983 MALE SC No No 93.92906 SC

73 19BEO11410672 MARIA JEYASHEELA S 11-08-1986 FEMALE BC Yes No 93.92906 GT W T

74 19BEO11221188 KANNAN K P 30-04-1988 MALE BC Yes No 93.92906 BC T

75 19BEO11312217 MAHALAKSHMI R 15-08-1989 FEMALE SC No No 93.92906 SC W

76 19BEO11233730 PRAKASH 10-05-1988 MALE SC Yes No 93.78689 SC T

77 19BEO11221636 SRINIVASAN K 13-04-1982 MALE MBC/DNC Yes No 93.37650 MBC/DNC T

78 19BEO11380187 ASMITHA BANU A 07-04-1985 FEMALE BCM No No 93.28008 BCM W

79 19BEO11280282 SAKTHIVEL P 04-06-1985 MALE MBC/DNC Yes No 93.28008 MBC/DNC T

80 19BEO11470139 NIVETHA K 14-05-1987 FEMALE SC No No 92.84307 SC W

81 19BEO11233833 CHINNASAMY S 20-06-1995 MALE SC No No 92.82637 SC

82 19BEO11442164 ASHOK KUMAR D 04-05-1985 MALE SC Yes No 92.75404 SC T

83 19BEO11370308 V MADHAMMAL 01-05-1983 FEMALE SC Yes No 92.18474 SC W T

84 19BEO11210063 PARIMALAM P 16-05-1978 FEMALE BC Yes No 91.86585 BC W T

85 19BEO11237796 NANDAKUMAR V 20-08-1986 MALE MBC/DNC Yes No 91.86585 MBC/DNC T

86 19BEO11370922 KALAVATHI L 01-06-1986 FEMALE MBC/DNC Yes No 91.57902 MBC/DNC W T
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87 19BEO11450379 IYAPPAN V N 20-04-1985 MALE BC No Yes Cat 1 VI 90.79339 GT VI

88 19BEO11274633 S VENUGOPAL 10-06-1987 MALE BC Yes No 90.79339 BC T

89 19BEO11273820 VASANTHAKUMAR N 19-04-1989 MALE BC Yes No 90.69731 BC T

90 19BEO11280997 MUBARAKH S 31-05-1981 MALE BCM No No 89.22898 BCM

91 19BEO11440845 PALANICHAMY S 10-05-1990 MALE SCA No No 89.22898 SCA

92 19BEO11280553 SENTHILKUMAR V 06-05-1983 MALE SCA Yes No 87.06323 SCA T

93 19BEO11480730 PARAMESWARAN S 18-12-1990 MALE MBC/DNC No Yes Cat 3 LD 85.70392 MBC/DNC LD

94 19BEO11336458 SANGEETHA P 17-05-1993 FEMALE SCA No No 85.27580 SCA W

95 19BEO11500081 ANNAPOORANAM K 07-06-1989 FEMALE BC No Yes Cat 2 HI 81.96525 GT W HI

96 19BEO11440360 DHANDABANI B 10-06-1992 MALE ST Yes No 70.27783 ST T

97 NOT AVAILABLE BC AUTISM
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